NOTICE
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS
FRONTIER BOARD OF EDUCATION
CALENDAR YEAR OF 2023

To be filed in the office of the County Clerk

Re: HB1416 of 1st Regular Session of 36th Oklahoma Legislature 1977

DATE: November 14, 2022 5
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Frontier Public School '
DISTRICT NUMBER: I-4
ADDRESS: P O Box 130
17750 Valley Rd
Red Rock, OK 74651
TELEPHONE: (580) 723-4360
DATE OF MEETING TIME PLACE
Monday, January 9, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, February 13, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, March 6, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, April 10, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, May 8, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, June 12, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, July 10, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, August 14, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, September 11, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, October 9, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, November 13, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom
Monday, December 11, 2023 8:00 a.m. Boardroom ——
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